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Luminaria tipo arbotante

Radial

Interior IP20
Sobrepuesto en muro
Vidrio, latón, aluminio
1 x DOB 
4.5  W
2700 K
400 lm
82
127 Vca

Ubicación 
Instalación

Fabricación
Lámpara

Carga máxima
Temperatura de color

Flujo luminoso
CRI

Voltaje

Acabado Vidrio claro y latón 
cepillado

Radial
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